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
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-29)

2 BDRM APT.
Pre-Leasing for Fall 2016.

From $1,295/month & up. Furnished, 
wood floors. Remodeled. Walking 

distance to USC. Free tram to campus. 
2816 Ellendale Pl. (29th St./Ellendale Pl.)

(818) 514-2106 (6-29)

NEXT TO USC
Fully furnished, 2 bedrooms, 
4-6 students OK, A/C, gated, 
parking, laundry. $3,000/mo.

(213) 798-9480 - text (6-29)

MOVE-IN 
SPECIAL

Mardi Gras & Mardette Apts
Bachelor • $1,000/month

Studio • $1,300/month
1+2 • $1,700/month
2+2 • $2,550/month

Security deposit $1,000. Water, trash & 
parking paid. Large newly painted units 

- includes stove, refrigerator, microwave, 
A/C, pool, laundry, gated entry.

720 W. 27th St. & 2707 Portland St.
(213) 747-5200 (6-15)

HOUSES RIGHT ACROSS THE 
STREET FROM USC CAMPUS

All our properties are 5 minutes walking distance 
to USC campus, fully furnished, laundry room, 
gated parking, patrolled by DPS. We provide 

Chinese/English service. Studio from $925/month,
single room from $725/month,

group house from $725/month/person.
Local Office: 1197 W. 36th St., LA, CA  90007

(323) 766-7689 • info@USCrental.com
www.USCrental.com (6-29)

LARGE 2 BDRM / 2 BATH
Walking distance to USC

Fully remodeled. $2,195/mo.
Walkandbike.us
(310) 980-4125 (6-29)

LOW RENT
MOVE-IN SPECIAL
Troy View Apts. for Move-in Now.

Dazzling white Decor.
Spacious 1 Bdrms & Studio.
Furnished, new Paint, clean 
carpet, refrig, 1 Block To 

Campus, tram Stop, a/c, Pool.
1184 w. 30th St. (323) 734-0624

YOUR OWN APARTMENT
Pre-Leasing for Fall 2016. Security 
Zone. $995/month. Unit includes 

private bathroom and kitchen. 
Parking optional. 1444 W. 28th St.

Mauricerentals@gmail.com
(310) 597-6507 (5-18)

CRAFTSMAN

(6-1)

2 bdrm/1 bath, $1,950/month
1 bdrm/1 bath, $1,750/month

Both units: + utilities + security deposit.
Appliances, laundry, 2 car parking,

1.5 miles NW of USC, no pets.
(323) 304-1446

Pre-Leasing for Fall 2016.
$6,895/month ($850/room).

Walking distance to USC. Remodeled. 
Fenced yard. 2814 Ellendale Place.

(29th St./Ellendale Pl.) (818) 514-2106

8 BDRM FUN PARTY 
HOUSE ON ELLENDALE

House/Condo

200 Help Wanted

ON-Campus

Seeking Savvy
Self-Starting

Student WorkerS
Are you a good writer? or online 
researcher? or web designer?

or graphic designer?
Work 15-40hr/wk. $11-16/hr.

flexible summer schedule. Must be
self-initiating! More info & App at:
http://tinyurl.com/PriceSocial

Off-Campus

INTERNSHIP: Social Media man-
agement for Real Estate business. 
Incentive 2.5% of net commission on 
deals closed through results. Text/call 
(323) 491-4390.                                    (5-18)

ACCOUNTANT ADMINISTER 
and manage a wide variety of unique 
contracts, using knowledge based on 
technical understanding of work to 
be performed. Interprets financial in-
formation and consults with manage-
ment in its use. Monitors A/P and 
A/R activities. Ensures ledgers ac-
curacy. Recommends budget for con-
tract management. Cooperates with 
auditors, as necessary. Knowledge of 
QuickBooks. If interested, please send 
resume to
humanresources@seacharter.net (5-18)

CLASSIFIEDS
STU 400
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ACROSS
 1 “Oh, yeah …,” in 

a text
 4 Prefix with 

musicology
 9 Dogie-bagging 

rope
14 “Of course!”
15 “Of course!”
16 Sleep clinic 

concern
17 Oil dispenser on 

a Food Network 
show?

20 Egypt’s Mubarak
21 Brake plate
22 Ones put on the 

rack?
23 Lively movement
26 Hasbro board 

game in which 
armies conquer 
territories

28 Genre for 
“Dueling 
Banjos”?

33 Vicious, as a 
fight

36 Modernists, 
informally

37 Slightly pickled

38 Highlands refusal

39 Armani with a 
plaque on the 
Rodeo Drive 
Walk of Style

41 Vs.

42 Hit the bricks

44 Actress Drescher

45 Cousin of -trix

46 Weasellike 
animal kept 
as a fashion 
accessory?

49 Dope

50 How black holes 
are packed

54 Massachusetts’ 
Cape ___

56 Fleecy boots

59 Place for a bald-
headed baby?

60 Equipment 
endorsed by 
Inside Tennis?

64 What someone 
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